
Re/no: 

Sr.No. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Society of Jesus Mary Joseph 

ST.JOSEPH'S HIGH SCHOOi, 
l(OILKlTNTLA, NANDYAL Dt. (AP)-518134 

CeU:9550489123 

Particulars Area 

18656 

Total Area Sq.mtr 

8000 

Play Ground Sq.Mtr 

Total Class Rooms 47 Sq.Mtr 

Composite lab 73 Sq.Mtr 

Computer lab 73 Sq.Mtr 

Strong Room 30 Sq.Mtr 

library 112 Sq.Mtr 

Kabbadi Court Exact Size 

Volleyball Court Exact Size 

Running Track Exact Size 

Badminton Court Exact Size 

Admin Office 49 Sq.Mtr 

Principal Office 49 Sq.Mtr 

Maths lab 48 Sq. Mtr 

Music Room 47 Sq.Mtr 

Dance Room 47 Sq.Mtr 

Special Educator 20 Sq.Mtr 

Counsellor Room 20 Sq.Mtr 

Girls Toilet 

Boys Toilet 

Toilet for (CWSN(Girls) 

Toilet for CWSN(Boys) 

Girls Urinal with 

Partition 

Boys Urinal with 

Partition 

Toilet for Female Staff 

Toilet for Male Staff 

Date:.l&jaq/.~ .... 

INFRA DETAILS 

Numbers Remarks 

NA 

NA 

18 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

10 

10 

2 

2 

0 

12 

2 

2 

Single Plot of land 

Part School Plot 

Well- Furnished and CCTV enabled 

Having all apparatus as required 

Having 40 Computers and Internet Connection 

Having all apparatus as required 

With more than 2000+ Books and 1 Computer 

Perfect Ground For Students 

Perfect Ground For Students 

• Perfect Ground For Students 

Perfect Ground For Students 

For day to day Operations 

For day to day Operations 

Having all apparatus as Required 

Having all apparatus as required 

Having all apparatus as required 

For day to day Operations 

For day to day Operations 

" 
P nci~ 

·"St.Joseph High School 
Koilkuntla, Nandyal (Dt) 

Pin;6181U 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


