

Society of Jesus Mary Joseph ST.JOSEPH'S HIGH SCHOOL,

Cell: 9550489123

KOILKUNTLA, NANDYAL Dt. (AP)-518134

Ref no:

Date: 10 109 24

INFRA DETAILS

			INFRA DE	TAILS
Sr.No.	Particulars	Area	Numbers	Remarks
1	Total Area	18656 Sq.mtr	NA	Single Plot of land
2	Play Ground	8000 Sq.Mtr	NA	Part School Plot
3	Total Class Rooms	47 Sq.Mtr	18	Well- Furnished and CCTV enabled
6	Composite Lab	73 Sq.Mtr	1	Having all apparatus as required
7	Computer Lab	73 Sq.Mtr	1	Having 40 Computers and Internet Connection
8	Strong Room	30 Sq.Mtr	1	Having all apparatus as required
9	Library	112 Sq.Mtr	1	With more than 2000+ Books and 1 Computer
10	Kabbadi Court	Exact Size	1	Perfect Ground For Students
11	Volleyball Court	Exact Size	1	Perfect Ground For Students
12	Running Track	Exact Size	1	Perfect Ground For Students
13	Badminton Court	Exact Size	1	Perfect Ground For Students
14	Admin Office	49 Sq.Mtr	1	For day to day Operations
15	Principal Office	49 Sq.Mtr	1	For day to day Operations
16	Maths Lab	48 Sq. Mtr	1	Having all apparatus as Required
17	Music Room	47 Sq.Mtr	1	Having all apparatus as required
18	Dance Room	47 Sq.Mtr	1	Having all apparatus as required
19	Special Educator	20 Sq.Mtr	1	For day to day Operations
20	Counsellor Room	20 Sq.Mtr	1	For day to day Operations
21	Girls Toilet		10	
22	Boys Toilet	Water State	10	
23	Toilet for (CWSN(Girls)		2	P.
24	Toilet for CWSN(Boys)	N	2	·
25	Girls Urinal with Partition		0	
26	Boys Urinal with Partition		12	
27	Toilet for Female Staff		2	
28	Toilet for Male Staff	540	2	

Principal
St.Joseph's High School
Koilkuntla, Nandyal (Dt.)
Pin:518134